
603 

196239 Fay Young T W Co. Rentals 10.90 1962 Blue Dome Service Inc. Repairs : +.51 196241 Okla.Natl.Gas.Co. Gas 2.40 196242 = Mliver Davis Oil Co. Gas. 9.00 196244 rs.Feasel = 9 Rent 5.00 196245 & Manning . Rent 12.00 196246 lrs.Nidrah Headrich . Rent | ~90 196247 = Mrs.Geo.Delph Rent - 4,50 196243 = irs. ¢Sammers Rent . 6,00 196249 RH Sparks Rent = 5.00 196250 = Jacob Fell Rent 10.00 196256 Public Health Assn Expenses 19.80 196257 General-Paint Co. Paint: 15.60 196258 Browne Motor Co, Repairs - 9.30 
196259 AL Hall Sheet Metal Works Repairs 11,25 196260 GEBrom- ~-- Transcript ~00 
196261 Shell Pet.Co. Gas 1.35 196262 § A Warterfield Postage 40.00 199263 Wasson O41 Co. Gas. 100.00 19626 Brown Dunkin Co. Supplies $.63 196265 LR Darrow Supplies 5.00. 
196266 J-S Malone - Expenses 43,02 196267 Reliance Pub.Co. Taxxrolls 657.50 196271 Std.Paving Co, Br.Const. 75.24 196272 Std.Paving Co,  Br.Const.. 209.30. 196273 Std.Paving Co. Br.Const.. - 1g oF 19627 Std.Paving Co, Br,0,nst. 186.6 
190275 - WE Foreman Fees... 10,00 19627 S P Kenton . Trnasportation _ - 5,00 196281 Wasson Bros.Oil Co. Gas, oil and Greate . 70-72 196252 «Harry H Hamilton Satisfaction of Garnishee . . 350 
196289 WA Cargill Horse : | 20.00 

TOWNSHIP CLAIMS | - - | GLENN POOL 

142 Tulsa Sand Cg. Sand. + . 5,08 
Payroll - 286,00 (143° «WS Moore 

_ Motion was made by 
$40,000.00 to $32,000.00 and that Account No.3, County Welfare, for the Community Fund 
be increased $8,000.00 making a total of $92,033.99. Motion was duly seconded by Mr, 
Bohnefeld, and declared carried. ; ; 

Pursuant to advertisement, the County Commissioners received sealed proposals for 

' the cons truction of paving and said proposals were opened at 10 o'clock AM, The 

follwing bids were submitted: 
Proposal No. 1 Proposal No.2. 

Mr.North, that Department No.2, County Welfare, be changed from 

Highway Construction Company. $23,434.00 $35,020.00 

Roy Tanner Paving Co, 23,370.00 35,190.00 
Standard Paving Company. 23,940.00 35,870.00 

Porter Construction Company 24,738.00 36,890.00 

HL Cannady C,mpany, 23 5598.00 35 5360.00 

Howard Frye ,Inc, ~ 23 ,S26.00 35 ,530.00 

Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by Mr. Bohnefeld, that Proposal No.l, which. 

consists of Paving East Thirty-First Street from Yale avenue to Sheridan Drive be and 

the same is hereby awarded to ROY TANNER PAVING COMPANY upon their bid of $23,370.00 
> . 

Motion carried, - - pe : 

Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by Mr.Bohnefeld, that Contract on Proposal | 

No. 2, bonsisting of Paving West Fifty-First Street from Turkey Mountain Road. to the _ 

Sapulpa Paving bé and the same is hereby awarded to HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, upon 
their bid of $35,020.00. Motion carried, Detailed description of successful bids are 

herewith shown below: . 
' PROPOSAL FOR CONSTRUCTION OF 

- CONCRETE PAVEMENT. 
‘ON THIRTY-FIRST STREET BETWEEN SECTIONS 
15-22, T19N., R13 E. MILEY, of 

~ SECTION "RK", - 
Being the extension of the paving at 31st.. 
Street and Yale Avenue completed in July 
1931, east to Sheridan Road, 

PROPOSAL NO. 1. 

LETTING March 14,1932, 
Honorable Board of County Commissioners, 
Tulsa County ,Oklahoma, os 


